
Action Gaming Limited - Ainsworth A832 (Raptor) NZ Class 4 Approvals
Cabinet Game Game

Approval Approval Approval SINFO RTP Credit BAN
Date Number Number Game GAME NAME PID's VAR % Value Number

28/02/2025 A832 1800244 G7080-1/24 Yes Mega Choice Gold Yes 01,01,01,01 90.185% Multi B6112/24
28/02/2025 A832 1800244 G7080-2/24 Yes Mega Choice Gold Yes 02,02,02,02 91.685% Multi B6112/24
28/02/2025 A832 1800244 G7080-3/24 Yes Mega Choice Gold Yes 99,99,99,99 88.775% Multi B6112/24
7/03/2025 A832 1800244 G7098-1/24 Yes Grand Fortune Fortune Bull Gold Yes 01,01,01,01 90.360% Multi B6112/24
7/03/2025 A832 1800244 G7098-2/24 Yes Grand Fortune Fortune Bull Gold Yes 02,02,02,02 91.840% Multi B6112/24
7/03/2025 A832 1800244 G7098-3/24 Yes Grand Fortune Fortune Bull Gold Yes 99,99,99,99 88.845% Multi B6112/24
2/05/2025 A832 1800244 G7272-1/24 Yes Jackpot Kingdom Lion's Spirit Yes 01,01,01,01 90.415% Multi B6112/24
2/05/2025 A832 1800244 G7272-2/24 Yes Jackpot Kingdom Lion's Spirit Yes 02,02,02,02 91.880% Multi B6112/24
2/05/2025 A832 1800244 G7272-3/24 Yes Jackpot Kingdom Lion's Spirit Yes 99,99,99,99 88.910% Multi B6112/24
2/05/2025 A832 1800244 G7274-1/24 Yes Jackpot Kingdom Rhino's Run Yes 01,01,01,01 90.350% Multi B6112/24
2/05/2025 A832 1800244 G7274-2/24 Yes Jackpot Kingdom Rhino's Run Yes 02,02,02,02 91.860% Multi B6112/24
2/05/2025 A832 1800244 G7274-3/24 Yes Jackpot Kingdom Rhino's Run Yes 99,99,99,99 88.860% Multi B6112/24

14/05/2025 A832 1800244 G7424-1/25 Yes Dig'n for Dollars Lost Gold Yes 01,01,01,01 90.350% Multi B6112/24
14/05/2025 A832 1800244 G7424-2/25 Yes Dig'n for Dollars Lost Gold Yes 02,02,02,02 91.850% Multi B6112/24
14/05/2025 A832 1800244 G7424-3/25 Yes Dig'n for Dollars Lost Gold Yes 99,99,99,99 88.850% Multi B6112/24
14/05/2025 A832 1800244 G7426-1/25 Yes Dig'n for Dollars Fortune Strike Yes 01,01,01,01 90.340% Multi B6112/24
14/05/2025 A832 1800244 G7426-2/25 Yes Dig'n for Dollars Fortune Strike Yes 02,02,02,02 91.830% Multi B6112/24
14/05/2025 A832 1800244 G7426-3/25 Yes Dig'n for Dollars Fortune Strike Yes 99,99,99,99 88.830% Multi B6112/24
17/07/2025 A832 1800244 G7498-1/25 Yes Mega Choice Platinum Yes 01,01,01,01 90.420% Multi B6112/24
17/07/2025 A832 1800244 G7498-2/25 Yes Mega Choice Platinum Yes 02,02,02,02 91.970% Multi B6112/24
17/07/2025 A832 1800244 G7498-3/25 Yes Mega Choice Platinum Yes 99,99,99,99 88.850% Multi B6112/24
29/08/2025 A832 1800244 G7570-1/25 Yes Year of the Snake Gold Yes 01,01,01,01 90.460% Multi B6112/24
29/08/2025 A832 1800244 G7570-2/25 Yes Year of the Snake Gold Yes 02,02,02,02 91.960% Multi B6112/24
29/08/2025 A832 1800244 G7570-3/25 Yes Year of the Snake Gold Yes 99,99,99,99 88.960% Multi B6112/24
29/09/2025 A832 1800244 G7634-1/25 Yes Year of the Snake Black Yes 01,01,01,01 90.340% Multi B6112/24
29/09/2025 A832 1800244 G7634-2/25 Yes Year of the Snake Black Yes 02,02,02,02 91.840% Multi B6112/24
29/09/2025 A832 1800244 G7634-3/25 Yes Year of the Snake Black Yes 99,99,99,99 88.850% Multi B6112/24
9/02/2026 A832 1800244 G7838-1/26 Yes Nugget Hunter Sands of Fortune Yes 01,01,01,01 90.430% Multi B6139/26
9/02/2026 A832 1800244 G7838-2/26 Yes Nugget Hunter Sands of Fortune Yes 02,02,02,02 91.930% Multi B6139/26
9/02/2026 A832 1800244 G7838-3/26 Yes Nugget Hunter Sands of Fortune Yes 99,99,99,99 88.900% Multi B6139/26

Cabinet



Action Gaming Limited - Ainsworth A732 (A100) NZ Class 4 Approvals
Cabinet Game Game

Approval Approval Approval SINFO RTP Credit BAN
Date Number Number Game GAME NAME PID's VAR % Value Number

6/09/2023 A732 1800226 G6250-1/21 Yes Mu Dan Peony Yes 01,01,01 90.460% Multi B6075/23
6/09/2023 A732 1800226 G6250-2/21 Yes Mu Dan Peony Yes 02,02,02 91.945% Multi B6075/23
6/09/2023 A732 1800226 G6250-3/21 Yes Mu Dan Peony Yes 99,99,99 88.950% Multi B6075/23

12/10/2023 A732 1800226 G6504-1/23 Yes Ultra Shot Tiger Yes 01,01,01,01 90.330% Multi B6075/23
12/10/2023 A732 1800226 G6504-2/23 Yes Ultra Shot Tiger Yes 02,02,02,02 91.810% Multi B6075/23
12/10/2023 A732 1800226 G6504-3/23 Yes Ultra Shot Tiger Yes 99,99,99,99 88.840% Multi B6075/23
12/10/2023 A732 1800226 G6552-1/23 Yes Ultra Shot Sapphire Eyes Yes 01,01,01,01 90.330% Multi B6075/23
12/10/2023 A732 1800226 G6552-2/23 Yes Ultra Shot Sapphire Eyes Yes 02,02,02,02 91.810% Multi B6075/23
12/10/2023 A732 1800226 G6552-3/23 Yes Ultra Shot Sapphire Eyes Yes 99,99,99,99 88.840% Multi B6075/23
12/10/2023 A732 1800226 G6784-1/23 Yes Lucky Stars Deluxe Blazin Hot Yes 01,01,01,01 90.440% Multi B6075/23
12/10/2023 A732 1800226 G6784-2/23 Yes Lucky Stars Deluxe Blazin Hot Yes 02,02,02,02 91.895% Multi B6075/23
12/10/2023 A732 1800226 G6784-3/23 Yes Lucky Stars Deluxe Blazin Hot Yes 99,99,99,99 88.920% Multi B6075/23
17/10/2023 A732 1800226 G6776-1/23 Yes Lucky Stars Deluxe Double Chance Yes 01,01,01,01 90.505% Multi B6075/23
17/10/2023 A732 1800226 G6776-2/23 Yes Lucky Stars Deluxe Double Chance Yes 02,02,02,02 91.905% Multi B6075/23
17/10/2023 A732 1800226 G6776-3/23 Yes Lucky Stars Deluxe Double Chance Yes 99,99,99,99 88.895% Multi B6075/23
22/07/2024 A732 1800226 G7100-1/24 Yes Grand Fortune Wild Eyes Gold Yes 01,01,01,01 90.360% Multi B6090/24
22/07/2024 A732 1800226 G7100-2/24 Yes Grand Fortune Wild Eyes Gold Yes 02,02,02,02 91.840% Multi B6090/24
22/07/2024 A732 1800226 G7100-3/24 Yes Grand Fortune Wild Eyes Gold Yes 99,99,99,99 88.845% Multi B6090/24
22/7/243 A732 1800226 G7098-1/24 Yes Grand Fortune Fortune Bull Gold Yes 01,01,01,01 90.360% Multi B6090/24
22/7/243 A732 1800226 G7098-2/24 Yes Grand Fortune Fortune Bull Gold Yes 02,02,02,02 91.840% Multi B6090/24
22/7/243 A732 1800226 G7098-3/24 Yes Grand Fortune Fortune Bull Gold Yes 99,99,99,99 88.845% Multi B6090/24

18/09/2024 A732 1800226 G7106-1/24 Yes Grand Fortune Year of the Rabbit Gold Yes 01,01,01,01 90.360% Multi B6090/24
18/09/2024 A732 1800226 G7106-2/24 Yes Grand Fortune Year of the Rabbit Gold Yes 02,02,02,02 91.830% Multi B6090/24
18/09/2024 A732 1800226 G7106-3/24 Yes Grand Fortune Year of the Rabbit Gold Yes 99,99,99,99 88.830% Multi B6090/24
18/09/2024 A732 1800226 G7160-1/24 Yes Grand Fortune - Emperor's Riches Gold Yes 01,01,01,01 90.375% Multi B6099/24
18/09/2024 A732 1800226 G7160-2/24 Yes Grand Fortune - Emperor's Riches Gold Yes 02,02,02,02 91.865% Multi B6099/24
18/09/2024 A732 1800226 G7160-3/24 Yes Grand Fortune - Emperor's Riches Gold Yes 99,99,99,99 88.855% Multi B6099/24
3/12/2024 A732 1800226 G7274-1/24 Yes Jackpot Kingdom Rhino's Run Yes 01,01,01,01 90.350% Multi B6112/24
3/12/2024 A732 1800226 G7274-2/24 Yes Jackpot Kingdom Rhino's Run Yes 02,02,02,02 91.860% Multi B6112/24
3/12/2024 A732 1800226 G7274-3/24 Yes Jackpot Kingdom Rhino's Run Yes 99,99,99,99 88.860% Multi B6112/24
5/12/2024 A732 1800226 G7272-1/24 Yes Jackpot Kingdom Lion's Spirit Yes 01,01,01,01 90.415% Multi B6112/24
5/12/2024 A732 1800226 G7272-2/24 Yes Jackpot Kingdom Lion's Spirit Yes 02,02,02,02 91.880% Multi B6112/24
5/12/2024 A732 1800226 G7272-3/24 Yes Jackpot Kingdom Lion's Spirit Yes 99,99,99,99 88.910% Multi B6112/24
3/12/2024 A732 1800226 G7080-1/24 Yes Mega Choice Gold Yes 01,01,01,01 90.185% Multi B6099/24
3/12/2024 A732 1800226 G7080-2/24 Yes Mega Choice Gold Yes 02,02,02,02 91.685% Multi B6099/24
3/12/2024 A732 1800226 G7080-3/24 Yes Mega Choice Gold Yes 99,99,99,99 88.775% Multi B6099/24

14/05/2025 A732 1800226 G7424-1/25 Yes Dig'n for Dollars Lost Gold Yes 01,01,01,01 90.350% Multi B6112/24
14/05/2025 A732 1800226 G7424-2/25 Yes Dig'n for Dollars Lost Gold Yes 02,02,02,02 91.850% Multi B6112/24
14/05/2025 A732 1800226 G7424-3/25 Yes Dig'n for Dollars Lost Gold Yes 99,99,99,99 88.850% Multi B6112/24
14/05/2025 A732 1800226 G7426-1/25 Yes Dig'n for Dollars Fortune Strike Yes 01,01,01,01 90.340% Multi B6112/24
14/05/2025 A732 1800226 G7426-2/25 Yes Dig'n for Dollars Fortune Strike Yes 02,02,02,02 91.830% Multi B6112/24
14/05/2025 A732 1800226 G7426-3/25 Yes Dig'n for Dollars Fortune Strike Yes 99,99,99,99 88.830% Multi B6112/24
17/07/2025 A732 1800226 G7498-1/25 Yes Mega Choice Platinum Yes 01,01,01,01 90.420% Multi B6112/24
17/07/2025 A732 1800226 G7498-2/25 Yes Mega Choice Platinum Yes 02,02,02,02 91.970% Multi B6112/24
17/07/2025 A732 1800226 G7498-3/25 Yes Mega Choice Platinum Yes 99,99,99,99 88.850% Multi B6112/24
29/08/2025 A732 1800226 G7570-1/25 Yes Year of the Snake Gold Yes 01,01,01,01 90.460% Multi B6112/24
29/08/2025 A732 1800226 G7570-2/25 Yes Year of the Snake Gold Yes 02,02,02,02 91.960% Multi B6112/24
29/08/2025 A732 1800226 G7570-3/25 Yes Year of the Snake Gold Yes 99,99,99,99 88.960% Multi B6112/24
29/09/2025 A732 1800226 G7634-1/25 Yes Year of the Snake Black Yes 01,01,01,01 90.340% Multi B6112/24
29/09/2025 A732 1800226 G7634-2/25 Yes Year of the Snake Black Yes 02,02,02,02 91.840% Multi B6112/24
29/09/2025 A732 1800226 G7634-3/25 Yes Year of the Snake Black Yes 99,99,99,99 88.850% Multi B6112/24
9/02/2026 A732 1800226 G7838-1/26 Yes Nugget Hunter Sands of Fortune Yes 01,01,01,01 90.430% Multi B6139/26
9/02/2026 A732 1800226 G7838-2/26 Yes Nugget Hunter Sands of Fortune Yes 02,02,02,02 91.930% Multi B6139/26
9/02/2026 A732 1800226 G7838-3/26 Yes Nugget Hunter Sands of Fortune Yes 99,99,99,99 88.900% Multi B6139/26

Cabinet



Action Gaming Limited - Ainsworth SLANT TOP (A700ST with VIPER board) NZ Class 4 Approvals
Cabinet Game Game

Approval Approval Approval SINFO RTP Credit BAN
Date Number Number Game GAME NAME PID's VAR % Value Number

28/02/2025 A700ST 1800230 G7080-1/24 Yes Mega Choice Gold Yes 01,01,01,01 90.185% Multi B6099/24
28/02/2025 A700ST 1800230 G7080-2/24 Yes Mega Choice Gold Yes 02,02,02,02 91.685% Multi B6099/24
28/02/2025 A700ST 1800230 G7080-3/24 Yes Mega Choice Gold Yes 99,99,99,99 88.775% Multi B6099/24
7/03/2025 A700ST 1800230 G7098-1/24 Yes Grand Fortune Fortune Bull Gold Yes 01,01,01,01 90.360% Multi B6090/24
7/03/2025 A700ST 1800230 G7098-2/24 Yes Grand Fortune Fortune Bull Gold Yes 02,02,02,02 91.840% Multi B6090/24
7/03/2025 A700ST 1800230 G7098-3/24 Yes Grand Fortune Fortune Bull Gold Yes 99,99,99,99 88.845% Multi B6090/24
2/05/2025 A700ST 1800230 G7272-1/24 Yes Jackpot Kingdom Lion's Spirit Yes 01,01,01,01 90.415% Multi B6112/24
2/05/2025 A700ST 1800230 G7272-2/24 Yes Jackpot Kingdom Lion's Spirit Yes 02,02,02,02 91.880% Multi B6112/24
2/05/2025 A700ST 1800230 G7272-3/24 Yes Jackpot Kingdom Lion's Spirit Yes 99,99,99,99 88.910% Multi B6112/24
2/05/2025 A700ST 1800230 G7274-1/24 Yes Jackpot Kingdom Rhino's Run Yes 01,01,01,01 90.350% Multi B6112/24
2/05/2025 A700ST 1800230 G7274-2/24 Yes Jackpot Kingdom Rhino's Run Yes 02,02,02,02 91.860% Multi B6112/24
2/05/2025 A700ST 1800230 G7274-3/24 Yes Jackpot Kingdom Rhino's Run Yes 02,02,02,03 88.860% Multi B6112/24

14/05/2025 A700ST 1800230 G7424-1/25 Yes Dig'n for Dollars Lost Gold Yes 01,01,01,01 90.350% Multi B6112/24
14/05/2025 A700ST 1800230 G7424-2/25 Yes Dig'n for Dollars Lost Gold Yes 02,02,02,02 91.850% Multi B6112/24
14/05/2025 A700ST 1800230 G7424-3/25 Yes Dig'n for Dollars Lost Gold Yes 99,99,99,99 88.850% Multi B6112/24
14/05/2025 A700ST 1800230 G7426-1/25 Yes Dig'n for Dollars Fortune Strike Yes 01,01,01,01 90.340% Multi B6112/24
14/05/2025 A700ST 1800230 G7426-2/25 Yes Dig'n for Dollars Fortune Strike Yes 02,02,02,02 91.830% Multi B6112/24
14/05/2025 A700ST 1800230 G7426-3/25 Yes Dig'n for Dollars Fortune Strike Yes 99,99,99,99 88.830% Multi B6112/24
17/07/2025 A700ST 1800230 G7498-1/25 Yes Mega Choice Platinum Yes 01,01,01,01 90.420% Multi B6112/24
17/07/2025 A700ST 1800230 G7498-2/25 Yes Mega Choice Platinum Yes 02,02,02,02 91.970% Multi B6112/24
17/07/2025 A700ST 1800230 G7498-3/25 Yes Mega Choice Platinum Yes 99,99,99,99 88.850% Multi B6112/24
29/08/2025 A700ST 1800230 G7570-1/25 Yes Year of the Snake Gold Yes 01,01,01,01 90.460% Multi B6112/24
29/08/2025 A700ST 1800230 G7570-2/25 Yes Year of the Snake Gold Yes 02,02,02,02 91.960% Multi B6112/24
29/08/2025 A700ST 1800230 G7570-3/25 Yes Year of the Snake Gold Yes 99,99,99,99 88.960% Multi B6112/24
29/09/2025 A700ST 1800230 G7634-1/25 Yes Year of the Snake Black Yes 01,01,01,01 90.340% Multi B6112/24
29/09/2025 A700ST 1800230 G7634-2/25 Yes Year of the Snake Black Yes 02,02,02,02 91.840% Multi B6112/24
29/09/2025 A700ST 1800230 G7634-3/25 Yes Year of the Snake Black Yes 99,99,99,99 88.850% Multi B6112/24
9/02/2026 A700ST 1800230 G7838-1/26 Yes Nugget Hunter Sands of Fortune Yes 01,01,01,01 90.430% Multi B6139/26
9/02/2026 A700ST 1800230 G7838-2/26 Yes Nugget Hunter Sands of Fortune Yes 02,02,02,02 91.930% Multi B6139/26
9/02/2026 A700ST 1800230 G7838-3/26 Yes Nugget Hunter Sands of Fortune Yes 99,99,99,99 88.900% Multi B6139/26

Cabinet



Action Gaming Limited - Ainsworth A-Star SLANT TOP (A700ST) NZ Class 4 Approvals
Cabinet Game Game

Approval Approval Approval SINFO RTP Credit BAN
Date Number Number Game GAME NAME PID's VAR % Value Number

28/09/2023 A700ST 1800230 G6504-1/23 Yes Ultra Shot Tiger Yes 01,01,01,01 90.330% Multi B6054/22
28/09/2023 A700ST 1800230 G6504-2/23 Yes Ultra Shot Tiger Yes 02,02,02,02 91.810% Multi B6054/22
28/09/2023 A700ST 1800230 G6504-3/23 Yes Ultra Shot Tiger Yes 99,99,99,99 88.840% Multi B6054/22
28/09/2023 A700ST 1800230 G6552-1/23 Yes Ultra Shot Sapphire Eyes Yes 01,01,01,01 90.330% Multi B6054/22
28/09/2023 A700ST 1800230 G6552-2/23 Yes Ultra Shot Sapphire Eyes Yes 02,02,02,02 91.325% Multi B6054/22
28/09/2023 A700ST 1800230 G6552-3/23 Yes Ultra Shot Sapphire Eyes Yes 99,99,99,99 88.835% Multi B6054/22
12/10/2023 A700ST 1800230 G6784-1/23 Yes Lucky Stars Deluxe Blazin Hot Yes 01,01,01,01 90.440% Multi B6054/22
12/10/2023 A700ST 1800230 G6784-2/23 Yes Lucky Stars Deluxe Blazin Hot Yes 02,02,02,02 91.895% Multi B6054/22
12/10/2023 A700ST 1800230 G6784-3/23 Yes Lucky Stars Deluxe Blazin Hot Yes 99,99,99,99 88.920% Multi B6054/22
17/20/2023 A700ST 1800230 G6776-1/23 Yes Lucky Stars Deluxe Double Chance Yes 01,01,01,01 90.505% Multi B6054/22
17/20/2023 A700ST 1800230 G6776-2/23 Yes Lucky Stars Deluxe Double Chance Yes 02,02,02,02 91.905% Multi B6054/22
17/20/2023 A700ST 1800230 G6776-3/23 Yes Lucky Stars Deluxe Double Chance Yes 99,99,99,99 88.895% Multi B6054/22
22/07/2024 A700ST 1800230 G7100-1/24 Yes Grand Fortune Wild Eyes Gold Yes 01,01,01,01 90.360% Multi B6089/24
22/07/2024 A700ST 1800230 G7100-2/24 Yes Grand Fortune Wild Eyes Gold Yes 02,02,02,02 91.840% Multi B6089/24
22/07/2024 A700ST 1800230 G7100-3/24 Yes Grand Fortune Wild Eyes Gold Yes 99,99,99,99 88.845% Multi B6089/24
22/07/2024 A700ST 1800230 G7098-1/24 Yes Grand Fortune Fortune Bull Gold Yes 01,01,01,01 90.360% Multi B6089/24
22/07/2024 A700ST 1800230 G7098-2/24 Yes Grand Fortune Fortune Bull Gold Yes 02,02,02,02 91.840% Multi B6089/24
22/07/2024 A700ST 1800230 G7098-3/24 Yes Grand Fortune Fortune Bull Gold Yes 99,99,99,99 88.845% Multi B6089/24
16/07/2024 A700ST 1800230 G7080-1/24 Yes Mega Choice Gold Yes 01,01,01,01 90.185% Multi B6098/24
16/07/2024 A700ST 1800230 G7080-2/24 Yes Mega Choice Gold Yes 02,02,02,02 91.685% Multi B6098/24
16/07/2024 A700ST 1800230 G7080-3/24 Yes Mega Choice Gold Yes 99,99,99,99 88.775% Multi B6098/24
18/09/2024 A700ST 1800230 G7106-1/24 Yes Grand Fortune Year of the Rabbit Gold Yes 01,01,01,01 90.360% Multi B6089/24
18/09/2024 A700ST 1800230 G7106-2/24 Yes Grand Fortune Year of the Rabbit Gold Yes 02,02,02,02 91.830% Multi B6089/24
18/09/2024 A700ST 1800230 G7106-3/24 Yes Grand Fortune Year of the Rabbit Gold Yes 99,99,99,99 88.830% Multi B6089/24
18/09/2024 A700ST 1800230 G7160-1/24 Yes Grand Fortune - Emperor's Riches Gold Yes 01,01,01,01 90.375% Multi B6098/24
18/09/2024 A700ST 1800230 G7160-2/24 Yes Grand Fortune - Emperor's Riches Gold Yes 02,02,02,02 91.865% Multi B6098/24
18/09/2024 A700ST 1800230 G7160-3/24 Yes Grand Fortune - Emperor's Riches Gold Yes 99,99,99,99 88.855% Multi B6098/24
3/12/2024 A700ST 1800230 G7274-1/24 Yes Jackpot Kingdom Rhino's Run Yes 01,01,01,01 90.350% Multi B6098/24
3/12/2024 A700ST 1800230 G7274-2/24 Yes Jackpot Kingdom Rhino's Run Yes 02,02,02,02 91.860% Multi B6098/24
3/12/2024 A700ST 1800230 G7274-3/24 Yes Jackpot Kingdom Rhino's Run Yes 99,99,99,99 88.860% Multi B6098/24
5/12/2024 A700ST 1800230 G7272-1/24 Yes Jackpot Kingdom Lion's Spirit Yes 01,01,01,01 90.415% Multi B6098/24
5/12/2024 A700ST 1800230 G7272-2/24 Yes Jackpot Kingdom Lion's Spirit Yes 02,02,02,02 91.880% Multi B6098/24
5/12/2024 A700ST 1800230 G7272-3/24 Yes Jackpot Kingdom Lion's Spirit Yes 99,99,99,99 88.910% Multi B6098/24

14/05/2025 A700ST 1800230 G7424-1/25 Yes Dig'n for Dollars Lost Gold Yes 01,01,01,01 90.350% Multi B6098/24
14/05/2025 A700ST 1800230 G7424-2/25 Yes Dig'n for Dollars Lost Gold Yes 02,02,02,02 91.850% Multi B6098/24
14/05/2025 A700ST 1800230 G7424-3/25 Yes Dig'n for Dollars Lost Gold Yes 99,99,99,99 88.850% Multi B6098/24
14/05/2025 A700ST 1800230 G7426-1/25 Yes Dig'n for Dollars Fortune Strike Yes 01,01,01,01 90.340% Multi B6098/24
14/05/2025 A700ST 1800230 G7426-2/25 Yes Dig'n for Dollars Fortune Strike Yes 02,02,02,02 91.830% Multi B6098/24
14/05/2025 A700ST 1800230 G7426-3/25 Yes Dig'n for Dollars Fortune Strike Yes 99,99,99,99 88.830% Multi B6098/24
17/07/2025 A700ST 1800230 G7498-1/25 Yes Mega Choice Platinum Yes 01,01,01,01 90.420% Multi B6098/24
17/07/2025 A700ST 1800230 G7498-2/25 Yes Mega Choice Platinum Yes 02,02,02,02 91.970% Multi B6098/24
17/07/2025 A700ST 1800230 G7498-3/25 Yes Mega Choice Platinum Yes 99,99,99,99 88.850% Multi B6098/24
9/02/2026 A700ST 1800230 G7838-1/26 Yes Nugget Hunter Sands of Fortune Yes 01,01,01,01 90.430% Multi B6138/26
9/02/2026 A700ST 1800230 G7838-2/26 Yes Nugget Hunter Sands of Fortune Yes 02,02,02,02 91.930% Multi B6138/26
9/02/2026 A700ST 1800230 G7838-3/26 Yes Nugget Hunter Sands of Fortune Yes 99,99,99,99 88.900% Multi B6138/26

Cabinet



Action Gaming Limited - Ainsworth A-Star with Viper Board NZ Class 4 Approvals
Cabinet Game Game

Approval Approval Approval SINFO RTP Credit BAN
Date Number Number Game GAME NAME PID's VAR % Value Number

29/08/2025 A727-V 1800120 G7570-1/25 Yes Year of the Snake Gold Yes 01,01,01,01 90.460% Multi B6112/24
29/08/2025 A727-V 1800120 G7570-2/25 Yes Year of the Snake Gold Yes 02,02,02,02 91.960% Multi B6112/24
29/08/2025 A727-V 1800120 G7570-3/25 Yes Year of the Snake Gold Yes 99,99,99,99 88.960% Multi B6112/24
29/09/2025 A727-V 1800120 G7634-1/25 Yes Year of the Snake Black Yes 01,01,01,01 90.340% Multi B6112/24
29/09/2025 A727-V 1800120 G7634-2/25 Yes Year of the Snake Black Yes 02,02,02,02 91.840% Multi B6112/24
29/09/2025 A727-V 1800120 G7634-3/25 Yes Year of the Snake Black Yes 99,99,99,99 88.850% Multi B6112/24
9/02/2026 A727-V 1800120 G7838-1/26 Yes Nugget Hunter Sands of Fortune Yes 01,01,01,01 90.430% Multi B6139/26
9/02/2026 A727-V 1800120 G7838-2/26 Yes Nugget Hunter Sands of Fortune Yes 02,02,02,02 91.930% Multi B6139/26
9/02/2026 A727-V 1800120 G7838-3/26 Yes Nugget Hunter Sands of Fortune Yes 99,99,99,99 88.900% Multi B6139/26

Cabinet



Action Gaming Limited - Ainsworth A-Star (A727) NZ Class 4 Approvals
Cabinet Game Game

Approval Approval Approval SINFO RTP Credit BAN
Date Number Number Game GAME NAME PID's VAR % Value Number

6/07/2020 A727 1800120 G5872-1/19 Yes South of the Border Yes 01,01,01,01 90.385% Multi B6009/21
6/07/2020 A727 1800120 G5872-2/19 Yes South of the Border Yes 02,02,02,02 91.915% Multi B6009/21
6/07/2020 A727 1800120 G5872-3/19 Yes South of the Border Yes 99,99,99,99 88.890% Multi B6009/21
6/07/2020 A727 1800120 G5871-1/19 Yes Arabian Fire Yes 01,01,01,01 90.385% Multi B6009/21
6/07/2020 A727 1800120 G5871-2/19 Yes Arabian Fire Yes 02,02,02,02 91.895% Multi B6009/21
6/07/2020 A727 1800120 G5871-3/19 Yes Arabian Fire Yes 99,99,99,99 88.945% Multi B6009/21
13/05/2020 A727 1800120 G5927-1/20 Yes Krakatoa Yes 01,01,01,01 90.420% Multi B6026/21
13/05/2020 A727 1800120 G5927-2/20 Yes Krakatoa Yes 02,02,02,02 91.905% Multi B6026/21
13/05/2020 A727 1800120 G5927-3/20 Yes Krakatoa Yes 99,99,99,99 88.950% Multi B6026/21
6/07/2020 A727 1800120 G5930-1/20 Yes Ancient Wisdom Yes 01,01,01,01 90.435% Multi B6026/21
6/07/2020 A727 1800120 G5930-2/20 Yes Ancient Wisdom Yes 02,02,02,02 91.915% Multi B6026/21
6/07/2020 A727 1800120 G5930-3/20 Yes Ancient Wisdom Yes 99,99,99,99 88.925% Multi B6026/21
31/07/2020 A727 1800120 G5963-1/20 Yes Sweet Chilli Yes 01,01,01 90.325% Multi B6026/21
31/07/2020 A727 1800120 G5963-2/10 Yes Sweet Chilli Yes 02,02,02 91.840% Multi B6026/21
31/07/2020 A727 1800120 G5963-3/20 Yes Sweet Chilli Yes 99,99,99 88.840% Multi B6026/21
11/08/2020 A727 1800120 G5968-1/20 Yes Legends of Giza Yes 01,01,01 90.305% Multi B6026/21
11/08/2020 A727 1800120 G5968-2/20 Yes Legends of Giza Yes 02,02,02 91.825% Multi B6026/21
11/08/2020 A727 1800120 G5968-3/20 Yes Legends of Giza Yes 99,99,99 88.845% Multi B6026/21
9/10/2020 A727 1800120 G5980-1/20 Yes Born Free Yes 01,01,01 90.200% Multi B6035/21
9/10/2020 A727 1800120 G5980-2/20 Yes Born Free Yes 02,02,02 91.895% Multi B6035/21
9/10/2020 A727 1800120 G5980-3/20 Yes Born Free Yes 99,99,99 88.945% Multi B6035/21
9/10/2020 A727 1800120 G5981-1/20 Yes Wizard's Wand Yes 01,01,01 90.375% Multi B6035/21
9/10/2020 A727 1800120 G5981-2/20 Yes Wizard's Wand Yes 02,02,02 91.910% Multi B6035/21
9/10/2020 A727 1800120 G5981-3/20 Yes Wizard's Wand Yes 99,99,99 88.960% Multi B6035/21
30/03/2021 A727 1800120 G6084-2/21 Yes African Wonders Yes 01,01,01 90.400% Multi B6035/21
30/03/2021 A727 1800120 G6084-3/21 Yes African Wonders Yes 02,02,02 91.915% Multi B6035/21
30/03/2021 A727 1800120 G6084-4/21 Yes African Wonders Yes 99,99,99 88.920% Multi B6035/21
13/05/2021 A727 1800120 G6118-1/21 Yes Incan Emperor Yes 01,01,01 90.320% Multi B6026/21
13/05/2021 A727 1800120 G6118-2/21 Yes Incan Emperor Yes 02,02,02 91.805% Multi B6026/21
13/05/2021 A727 1800120 G6118-3/21 Yes Incan Emperor Yes 99,99,99 88.835% Multi B6026/21
13/05/2021 A727 1800120 G6120-1/21 Yes Cash Quest Billy The Kid Yes 99,99,99 88.760% Multi B6026/21
13/05/2021 A727 1800120 G6120-2/21 Yes Cash Quest Billy The Kid Yes 01,01,01 90.370% Multi B6026/21
13/05/2021 A727 1800120 G6120-3/21 Yes Cash Quest Billy The Kid Yes 02,02,02 91.705% Multi B6026/21
13/05/2021 A727 1800120 G6122-1/21 Yes Cash Quest Good Time Genie Yes 99,99,99 88.840% Multi B6026/21
13/05/2021 A727 1800120 G6122-2/21 Yes Cash Quest Good Time Genie Yes 01,01,01 90.385% Multi B6026/21
13/05/2021 A727 1800120 G6122-3/21 Yes Cash Quest Good Time Genie Yes 02,02,02 91.725% Multi B6026/21
13/05/2021 A727 1800120 G6132-1/21 Yes Moon  Dance Yes 99,99,99 88.870% Multi B6026/21
13/05/2021 A727 1800120 G6132-2/21 Yes Moon  Dance Yes 01,01,01 90.380% Multi B6026/21
13/05/2021 A727 1800120 G6132-3/21 Yes Moon  Dance Yes 02,02,02 91.830% Multi B6026/21
14/06/2021 A727 1800120 G6140-1/21 Yes Mustang Spirit Yes 01,01,01 90.360% Multi B6026/21
14/06/2021 A727 1800120 G6140-2/21 Yes Mustang Spirit Yes 02,02,02 91.840% Multi B6026/21
14/06/2021 A727 1800120 G6140-3/21 Yes Mustang Spirit Yes 99,99,99 88.845% Multi B6026/21
21/12/2021 A727 1800120 G6234-1/21 Yes Rise of the Dragon Yes 01,01,01 90.350% Multi B6035/21
21/12/2021 A727 1800120 G6234-2/21 Yes Rise of the Dragon Yes 02,02,02 91.895% Multi B6035/21
21/12/2021 A727 1800120 G6234-3/21 Yes Rise of the Dragon Yes 99,99,99 88.890% Multi B6035/21
21/12/2021 A727 1800120 G6250-1/21 Yes Mu Dan Peony Yes 01,01,01 90.460% Multi B6054/22
21/12/2021 A727 1800120 G6250-2/21 Yes Mu Dan Peony Yes 02,02,02 91.945% Multi B6054/22
21/12/2021 A727 1800120 G6250-3/21 Yes Mu Dan Peony Yes 99,99,99 88.950% Multi B6054/22
21/12/2021 A727 1800120 G6254-1/21 Yes Guan Yu Yes 01,01,01 90.450% Multi B6035/21
21/12/2021 A727 1800120 G6254-2/21 Yes Guan Yu Yes 02,02,02 91.905% Multi B6035/21
21/12/2021 A727 1800120 G6254-3/21 Yes Guan Yu Yes 99,99,99 88.925% Multi B6035/21
19/12/2022 A727 1800120 G6474-1/22 Yes Galaxy Gold Yes 01,01,01 90.365% Multi B6054/22
19/12/2022 A727 1800120 G6474-2/22 Yes Galaxy Gold Yes 02,02,02 91.875% Multi B6054/22
19/12/2022 A727 1800120 G6474-3/22 Yes Galaxy Gold Yes 99,99,99 88.900% Multi B6054/22
25/01/2023 A727 1800120 G6504-1/23 Yes Ultra Shot Tiger Yes 01,01,01 90.330% Multi B6054/22
25/01/2023 A727 1800120 G6504-2/23 Yes Ultra Shot Tiger Yes 02,02,02 91.810% Multi B6054/22
25/01/2023 A727 1800120 G6504-3/23 Yes Ultra Shot Tiger Yes 99,99,99 88.840% Multi B6054/22
13/03/2023 A727 1800120 G6552-1/23 Yes Ultra Shot Sapphire Eyes Yes 01,01,01 90.330% Multi B6054/22
13/03/2023 A727 1800120 G6552-2/23 Yes Ultra Shot Sapphire Eyes Yes 02,02,02 91.325% Multi B6054/22
13/03/2023 A727 1800120 G6552-3/23 Yes Ultra Shot Sapphire Eyes Yes 99,99,99 88.835% Multi B6054/22
12/10/2023 A727 1800120 G6784-1/23 Yes Lucky Stars Deluxe Blazin Hot Yes 01,01,01,01 90.440% Multi B6054/22
12/10/2023 A727 1800120 G6784-2/23 Yes Lucky Stars Deluxe Blazin Hot Yes 02,02,02,02 91.895% Multi B6054/22
12/10/2023 A727 1800120 G6784-3/23 Yes Lucky Stars Deluxe Blazin Hot Yes 99,99,99,99 88.920% Multi B6054/22
17/03/2023 A727 1800120 G6776-1/23 Yes Lucky Stars Deluxe Double Chance Yes 01,01,01,01 90.505% Multi B6054/22
17/03/2023 A727 1800120 G6776-2/23 Yes Lucky Stars Deluxe Double Chance Yes 02,02,02,02 91.905% Multi B6054/22
17/03/2023 A727 1800120 G6776-3/23 Yes Lucky Stars Deluxe Double Chance Yes 99,99,99,99 88.895% Multi B6054/22
22/07/2024 A727 1800120 G7100-1/24 Yes Grand Fortune Wild Eyes Gold Yes 01,01,01,01 90.360% Multi B6089/24
22/07/2024 A727 1800120 G7100-2/24 Yes Grand Fortune Wild Eyes Gold Yes 02,02,02,02 91.840% Multi B6089/24
22/07/2024 A727 1800120 G7100-3/24 Yes Grand Fortune Wild Eyes Gold Yes 99,99,99,99 88.845% Multi B6089/24
22/07/2024 A727 1800120 G7098-1/24 Yes Grand Fortune Fortune Bull Gold Yes 01,01,01,01 90.360% Multi B6090/24
22/07/2024 A727 1800120 G7098-2/24 Yes Grand Fortune Fortune Bull Gold Yes 02,02,02,02 91.840% Multi B6090/24
22/07/2024 A727 1800120 G7098-3/24 Yes Grand Fortune Fortune Bull Gold Yes 99,99,99,99 88.845% Multi B6090/24
16/07/2024 A727 1800120 G7080-1/24 Yes Mega Choice Gold Yes 01,01,01,01 90.185% Multi B6098/24
16/07/2024 A727 1800120 G7080-2/24 Yes Mega Choice Gold Yes 02,02,02,02 91.685% Multi B6098/24
16/07/2024 A727 1800120 G7080-3/24 Yes Mega Choice Gold Yes 99,99,99,99 88.775% Multi B6098/24
18/09/2024 A727 1800120 G7106-1/24 Yes Grand Fortune Year of the Rabbit Gold Yes 01,01,01,01 90.360% Multi B6089/24
18/09/2024 A727 1800120 G7106-2/24 Yes Grand Fortune Year of the Rabbit Gold Yes 02,02,02,02 91.830% Multi B6089/24

Cabinet



18/09/2024 A727 1800120 G7106-3/24 Yes Grand Fortune Year of the Rabbit Gold Yes 99,99,99,99 88.830% Multi B6089/24
18/09/2024 A727 1800120 G7160-1/24 Yes Grand Fortune - Emperor's Riches Gold Yes 01,01,01,01 90.375% Multi B6098/24
18/09/2024 A727 1800120 G7160-2/24 Yes Grand Fortune - Emperor's Riches Gold Yes 02,02,02,02 91.865% Multi B6098/24
18/09/2024 A727 1800120 G7160-3/24 Yes Grand Fortune - Emperor's Riches Gold Yes 99,99,99,99 88.855% Multi B6098/24
3/12/2024 A727 1800120 G7274-1/24 Yes Jackpot Kingdom Rhino's Run Yes 01,01,01,01 90.350% Multi B6098/24
3/12/2024 A727 1800120 G7274-2/24 Yes Jackpot Kingdom Rhino's Run Yes 02,02,02,02 91.860% Multi B6098/24
3/12/2024 A727 1800120 G7274-3/24 Yes Jackpot Kingdom Rhino's Run Yes 99,99,99,99 88.860% Multi B6098/24
5/12/2024 A727 1800120 G7272-1/24 Yes Jackpot Kingdom Lion's Spirit Yes 01,01,01,01 90.415% Multi B6098/24
5/12/2024 A727 1800120 G7272-2/24 Yes Jackpot Kingdom Lion's Spirit Yes 02,02,02,02 91.880% Multi B6098/24
5/12/2024 A727 1800120 G7272-3/24 Yes Jackpot Kingdom Lion's Spirit Yes 99,99,99,99 88.910% Multi B6098/24
14/05/2025 A727 1800120 G7424-1/25 Yes Dig'n for Dollars Lost Gold Yes 01,01,01,01 90.350% Multi B6098/24
14/05/2025 A727 1800120 G7424-2/25 Yes Dig'n for Dollars Lost Gold Yes 02,02,02,02 91.850% Multi B6098/24
14/05/2025 A727 1800120 G7424-3/25 Yes Dig'n for Dollars Lost Gold Yes 99,99,99,99 88.850% Multi B6098/24
14/05/2025 A727 1800120 G7426-1/25 Yes Dig'n for Dollars Fortune Strike Yes 01,01,01,01 90.340% Multi B6098/24
14/05/2025 A727 1800120 G7426-2/25 Yes Dig'n for Dollars Fortune Strike Yes 02,02,02,02 91.830% Multi B6098/24
14/05/2025 A727 1800120 G7426-3/25 Yes Dig'n for Dollars Fortune Strike Yes 02,02,02,02 88.830% Multi B6098/24
17/07/2025 A727 1800120 G7498-1/25 Yes Mega Choice Platinum Yes 01,01,01,01 90.420% Multi B6098/24
17/07/2025 A727 1800120 G7498-2/25 Yes Mega Choice Platinum Yes 02,02,02,02 91.970% Multi B6098/24
17/07/2025 A727 1800120 G7498-3/25 Yes Mega Choice Platinum Yes 99,99,99,99 88.850% Multi B6098/24
9/02/2026 A727 1800120 G7838-1/26 Yes Nugget Hunter Sands of Fortune Yes 01,01,01,01 90.430% Multi B6138/26
9/02/2026 A727 1800120 G7838-2/26 Yes Nugget Hunter Sands of Fortune Yes 02,02,02,02 91.930% Multi B6138/26
9/02/2026 A727 1800120 G7838-3/26 Yes Nugget Hunter Sands of Fortune Yes 99,99,99,99 88.900% Multi B6138/26



Action Gaming Limited - Ainsworth EVO (A620) NZ Class 4 Approvals
Cabinet Game Game

Approval Approval Approval SINFO RTP Credit BAN
Date Number Number Game GAME NAME PID's VAR % Value Number

11/08/2017 A620 1800116 G4664-1/16 Yes Multi Win Ultimate Gold Yes 99 88.150% 0.01$         B4958/17
11/08/2017 A620 1800116 G4664-2/16 Yes Multi Win Ultimate Gold Yes 01 89.940% 0.01$         B4958/17
11/08/2017 A620 1800116 G4664-3/16 Yes Multi Win Ultimate Gold Yes 02 91.720% 0.01$         B4958/17
11/08/2017 A620 1800116 G4792-1/16 Yes Cash Odyssey Multi Play I Yes 01,01 89.890% 0.02$         B4958/17
11/08/2017 A620 1800116 G4792-2/16 Yes Cash Odyssey Multi Play I Yes 02,02 90.560% 0.02$         B4958/17
11/08/2017 A620 1800116 G4792-3/16 Yes Cash Odyssey Multi Play I Yes 03,03 88.390% 0.02$         B4958/17
11/08/2017 A620 1800116 G4792-4/16 Yes Cash Odyssey Multi Play I Yes 99,99 90.460% 0.02$         B4958/17
11/08/2017 A620 1800116 G4792-5/16 Yes Cash Odyssey Multi Play I Yes 02,99 90.510% 0.02$         B4958/17
11/08/2017 A620 1800116 G4792-6/16 Yes Cash Odyssey Multi Play I Yes 99,02 90.510% 0.02$         B4958/17
11/08/2017 A620 1800116 G4900-1/16 Yes Multi Win Ultimate Gold 2 Yes 01 89.825% 0.01$         B4958/17
11/08/2017 A620 1800116 G4900-2/16 Yes Multi Win Ultimate Gold 2 Yes 02 91.605% 0.01$         B4958/17
11/08/2017 A620 1800116 G4900-3/16 Yes Multi Win Ultimate Gold 2 Yes 99 88.030% 0.01$         B4958/17
11/08/2017 A620 1800116 G4906-1/16 Yes Cash Odyssey Multi Play 2 Yes 01,01 89.890% 0.02$         B4958/17
11/08/2017 A620 1800116 G4906-2/16 Yes Cash Odyssey Multi Play 2 Yes 02,02 90.560% 0.02$         B4958/17
11/08/2017 A620 1800116 G4906-3/16 Yes Cash Odyssey Multi Play 2 Yes 03,03 88.390% 0.02$         B4958/17
11/08/2017 A620 1800116 G4906-4/16 Yes Cash Odyssey Multi Play 2 Yes 99,99 90.460% 0.02$         B4958/17
11/08/2017 A620 1800116 G4906-5/16 Yes Cash Odyssey Multi Play 2 Yes 02,99 90.510% 0.02$         B4958/17
11/08/2017 A620 1800116 G4906-6/16 Yes Cash Odyssey Multi Play 2 Yes 99,02 90.510% 0.02$         B4958/17
11/08/2017 A620 1800116 G4919-1/17 Yes Quad Shot Multiplay 2 Yes 01 90.265% 0.01$         B4958/17
11/08/2017 A620 1800116 G4919-2/17 Yes Quad Shot Multiplay 2 Yes 02 91.905% 0.01$         B4958/17
11/08/2017 A620 1800116 G4919-3/17 Yes Quad Shot Multiplay 2 Yes 99 88.165% 0.01$         B4958/17
11/08/2017 A620 1800116 G4974-1/17 Yes Multiplay Mustang Series Yes 01,01,01 90.630% 0.01$         B4958/17
11/08/2017 A620 1800116 G4974-2/17 Yes Multiplay Mustang Series Yes 02,02,02 91.830% 0.01$         B4958/17
11/08/2017 A620 1800116 G4974-3/17 Yes Multiplay Mustang Series Yes 99,99,99 88.620% 0.01$         B4958/17
11/08/2017 A620 1800116 G5133-1/17 Yes Double Shot Legends Yes 02,02,02 91.870% 0.02$         B4958/17
11/08/2017 A620 1800116 G5133-2/17 Yes Double Shot Legends Yes 11,11,11 90.360% 0.02$         B4958/17
11/08/2017 A620 1800116 G5133-3/17 Yes Double Shot Legends Yes 99,99,99 88.255% 0.02$         B4958/17
23/03/2018 A620 1800116 G5355-1/18 Yes Quad Shot Gold Yes 01,01,01 90.245% 0.01$         B4958/17
23/03/2018 A620 1800116 G5355-2/18 Yes Quad Shot Gold Yes 02,02,02 91.890% 0.01$         B4958/17
23/03/2018 A620 1800116 G5355-3/18 Yes Quad Shot Gold Yes 99,99,99 88.145% 0.01$         B4958/17
14/05/2018 A620 1800116 G5386-1/18 Yes Multiplay Treasures Yes 01,01,01 90.625% 0.01$         B5345/18
14/05/2018 A620 1800116 G5386-2/18 Yes Multiplay Treasures Yes 02,02,02 91.715% 0.01$         B5345/18
14/05/2018 A620 1800116 G5386-3/18 Yes Multiplay Treasures Yes 99,99,99 88.735% 0.01$         B5345/18
14/05/2018 A620 1800116 G5386-4/18 Yes Multiplay Treasures Yes 01,01,01 90.625% 0.02$         B5345/18
14/05/2018 A620 1800116 G5386-5/18 Yes Multiplay Treasures Yes 02,02,02 91.715% 0.02$         B5345/18
14/05/2018 A620 1800116 G5386-6/18 Yes Multiplay Treasures Yes 99,99,99 88.735% 0.02$         B5345/18
6/06/2018 A620 1800116 G5396-1/18 Yes Triple Shot King Spin Yes 02,02,02 91.960% 0.02$         B5345/18
6/06/2018 A620 1800116 G5396-2/18 Yes Triple Shot King Spin Yes 11,11,11 90.420% 0.02$         B5345/18
6/06/2018 A620 1800116 G5396-3/18 Yes Triple Shot King Spin Yes 99,99,99 88.830% 0.02$         B5345/18

18/09/2018 A620 1800116 G5455-1/18 Yes Big Hit Bonanza Yes 01,01,01,01 90.385% Multi B5450/18
18/09/2018 A620 1800116 G5455-2/18 Yes Big Hit Bonanza Yes 99,99,99,99 88.830% Multi B5450/18
19/09/2018 A620 1800116 G5457-1/18 Yes Multiplay Fortunes Yes 01,01,01 90.310% Multi B5345/18
19/09/2018 A620 1800116 G5457-2/18 Yes Multiplay Fortunes Yes 99,99,99 88.765% Multi B5345/18
26/11/2018 A620 1800116 G5485-1/18 Yes Golden Tiger Yes 99,99,99,99 88.790% Multi B5450/18
26/11/2018 A620 1800116 G5485-2/18 Yes Golden Tiger Yes 01,01,01,01 90.215% Multi B5450/18
7/12/2018 A620 1800116 G5490-1/18 Yes Golden Dollars Yes 99,99,99,99 88.805% Multi B5450/18
7/12/2018 A620 1800116 G5490-2/18 Yes Golden Dollars Yes 01,01,01,01 90.270% Multi B5450/18

10/05/2019 A620 1800116 G5632-1/19 Yes Golden Ox Yes 99,99,99,99 88.810% Multi B5631/19
10/05/2019 A620 1800116 G5632-2/19 Yes Golden Ox Yes 01,01,01,01 90.195% Multi B5631/19
21/06/2019 A620 1800116 G5654-1/19 Yes Bullion Dollars Yes 01,01,01 90.360% Multi B5631/19
21/06/2019 A620 1800116 G5654-2/19 Yes Bullion Dollars Yes 99,99,99 88.940% Multi B5631/19
25/06/2019 A620 1800116 G5658-1/19 Yes Wild Nights Yes 01,01,01 90.380% Multi B5631/19
25/06/2019 A620 1800116 G5658-2/19 Yes Wild Nights Yes 99,99,99 88.960% Multi B5631/19
27/06/2019 A620 1800116 G5661-1/19 Yes Desert Sun Yes 01,01,01 90.320% Multi B5631/19
27/06/2019 A620 1800116 G5661-2/19 Yes Desert Sun Yes 99,99,99 88.900% Multi B5631/19
4/11/2019 A620 1800116 G5872-1/19 Yes South of the Border Yes 01,01,01 90.385% Multi B6009/21
4/11/2019 A620 1800116 G5872-2/19 Yes South of the Border Yes 02,02,02 91.915% Multi B6009/21
4/11/2019 A620 1800116 G5872-3/19 Yes South of the Border Yes 99,99,99 88.890% Multi B6009/21
4/11/2019 A620 1800116 G5871-1/19 Yes Arabian Fire Yes 01,01,01 90.385% Multi B6009/21
4/11/2019 A620 1800116 G5871-2/19 Yes Arabian Fire Yes 02,02,02 91.895% Multi B6009/21
4/11/2019 A620 1800116 G5871-3/19 Yes Arabian Fire Yes 99,99,99 88.945% Multi B6009/21

17/03/2020 A620 1800116 G5927-1/20 Yes Krakatoa Yes 01,01,01 90.420% Multi B6026/21
17/03/2020 A620 1800116 G5927-2/20 Yes Krakatoa Yes 02,02,02 91.905% Multi B6026/21
17/03/2020 A620 1800116 G5927-3/20 Yes Krakatoa Yes 99,99,99 88.950% Multi B6026/21
17/03/2020 A620 1800116 G5930-1/20 Yes Ancient Wisdom Yes 01,01,01 90.435% Multi B6026/21
17/03/2020 A620 1800116 G5930-2/20 Yes Ancient Wisdom Yes 02,02,02 91.915% Multi B6026/21
17/03/2020 A620 1800116 G5930-3/20 Yes Ancient Wisdom Yes 99,99,99 88.925% Multi B6026/21
31/07/2020 A620 1800116 G5963-1/20 Yes Sweet Chilli Yes 01,01,01 90.325% Multi B6026/21
31/07/2020 A620 1800116 G5963-2/10 Yes Sweet Chilli Yes 02,02,02 91.840% Multi B6026/21
31/07/2020 A620 1800116 G5963-3/20 Yes Sweet Chilli Yes 99,99,99 88.840% Multi B6026/21

11/08/2020 A620 1800116 G5968-1/20 Yes Legends of Giza Yes 01,01,01 90.305% Multi B6026/21
11/08/2020 A620 1800116 G5968-2/20 Yes Legends of Giza Yes 02,02,02 91.825% Multi B6026/21
11/08/2020 A620 1800116 G5968-3/20 Yes Legends of Giza Yes 99,99,99 88.845% Multi B6026/21
9/10/2020 A620 1800116 G5980-1/20 Yes Born Free Yes 01,01,01 90.200% Multi B6035/21
9/10/2020 A620 1800116 G5980-2/20 Yes Born Free Yes 02,02,02 91.895% Multi B6035/21
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9/10/2020 A620 1800116 G5980-3/20 Yes Born Free Yes 99,99,99 88.945% Multi B6035/21
9/10/2020 A620 1800116 G5981-1/20 Yes Wizard's Wand Yes 01,01,01 90.375% Multi B6035/21
9/10/2020 A620 1800116 G5981-2/20 Yes Wizard's Wand Yes 02,02,02 91.910% Multi B6035/21
9/10/2020 A620 1800116 G5981-3/20 Yes Wizard's Wand Yes 99,99,99 88.960% Multi B6035/21
30/03/2021 A620 1800116 G6084-2/21 Yes African Wonders Yes 01,01,01 90.400% Multi B6035/21
30/03/2021 A620 1800116 G6084-3/21 Yes African Wonders Yes 02,02,02 91.915% Multi B6035/21
30/03/2021 A620 1800116 G6084-4/21 Yes African Wonders Yes 99,99,99 88.920% Multi B6035/21
13/05/2021 A620 1800116 G6118-1/21 Yes Incan Emperor Yes 01,01,01 90.320% Multi B6026/21
13/05/2021 A620 1800116 G6118-2/21 Yes Incan Emperor Yes 02,02,02 91.805% Multi B6026/21
13/05/2021 A620 1800116 G6118-3/21 Yes Incan Emperor Yes 99,99,99 88.835% Multi B6026/21
13/05/2021 A620 1800116 G6120-1/21 Yes Cash Quest Billy The Kid Yes 99,99,99 88.760% Multi B6026/21
13/05/2021 A620 1800116 G6120-2/21 Yes Cash Quest Billy The Kid Yes 01,01,01 90.370% Multi B6026/21
13/05/2021 A620 1800116 G6120-3/21 Yes Cash Quest Billy The Kid Yes 02,02,02 91.705% Multi B6026/21
13/05/2021 A620 1800116 G6122-1/21 Yes Cash Quest Good Time Genie Yes 99,99,99 88.840% Multi B6026/21
13/05/2021 A620 1800116 G6122-2/21 Yes Cash Quest Good Time Genie Yes 01,01,01 90.385% Multi B6026/21
13/05/2021 A620 1800116 G6122-3/21 Yes Cash Quest Good Time Genie Yes 02,02,02 91.725% Multi B6026/21
13/05/2021 A620 1800116 G6132-1/21 Yes Moon  Dance Yes 99,99,99 88.870% Multi B6026/21
13/05/2021 A620 1800116 G6132-2/21 Yes Moon  Dance Yes 01,01,01 90.380% Multi B6026/21
13/05/2021 A620 1800116 G6132-3/21 Yes Moon  Dance Yes 02,02,02 91.830% Multi B6026/21
14/06/2021 A620 1800116 G6140-1/21 Yes Mustang Spirit Yes 01,01,01 90.360% Multi B6026/21
14/06/2021 A620 1800116 G6140-2/21 Yes Mustang Spirit Yes 02,02,02 91.840% Multi B6026/21
14/06/2021 A620 1800116 G6140-3/21 Yes Mustang Spirit Yes 99,99,99 88.845% Multi B6026/21
21/12/2021 A620 1800116 G6234-1/21 Yes Rise of the Dragon Yes 01,01,01 90.350% Multi B6035/21
21/12/2021 A620 1800116 G6234-2/21 Yes Rise of the Dragon Yes 02,02,02 91.895% Multi B6035/21
21/12/2021 A620 1800116 G6234-3/21 Yes Rise of the Dragon Yes 99,99,99 88.890% Multi B6035/21
21/12/2021 A620 1800116 G6250-1/21 Yes Mu Dan Peony Yes 01,01,01 90.460% Multi B6054/22
21/12/2021 A620 1800116 G6250-2/21 Yes Mu Dan Peony Yes 02,02,02 91.945% Multi B6054/22
21/12/2021 A620 1800116 G6250-3/21 Yes Mu Dan Peony Yes 99,99,99 88.950% Multi B6054/22
21/12/2021 A620 1800116 G6254-1/21 Yes Guan Yu Yes 01,01,01 90.450% Multi B6035/21
21/12/2021 A620 1800116 G6254-2/21 Yes Guan Yu Yes 02,02,02 91.905% Multi B6035/21
21/12/2021 A620 1800116 G6254-3/21 Yes Guan Yu Yes 99,99,99 88.925% Multi B6035/21
19/12/2022 A620 1800116 G6474-1/22 Yes Galaxy Gold Yes 01,01,01 90.365% Multi B6054/22
19/12/2022 A620 1800116 G6474-2/22 Yes Galaxy Gold Yes 02,02,02 91.875% Multi B6054/22
19/12/2022 A620 1800116 G6474-3/22 Yes Galaxy Gold Yes 99,99,99 88.900% Multi B6054/22
25/01/2023 A620 1800116 G6504-1/23 Yes Ultra Shot Tiger Yes 01,01,01 90.330% Multi B6054/22
25/01/2023 A620 1800116 G6504-2/23 Yes Ultra Shot Tiger Yes 02,02,02 91.810% Multi B6054/22
25/01/2023 A620 1800116 G6504-3/23 Yes Ultra Shot Tiger Yes 99,99,99 88.840% Multi B6054/22
13/03/2023 A620 1800116 G6552-1/23 Yes Ultra Shot Sapphire Eyes Yes 01,01,01 90.330% Multi B6054/22
13/03/2023 A620 1800116 G6552-2/23 Yes Ultra Shot Sapphire Eyes Yes 02,02,02 91.325% Multi B6054/22
13/03/2023 A620 1800116 G6552-3/23 Yes Ultra Shot Sapphire Eyes Yes 99,99,99 88.835% Multi B6054/22
12/10/2023 A620 1800116 G6784-1/23 Yes Lucky Stars Deluxe Blazin Hot Yes 01,01,01,01 90.440% Multi B6054/22
12/10/2023 A620 1800116 G6784-2/23 Yes Lucky Stars Deluxe Blazin Hot Yes 02,02,02,02 91.895% Multi B6054/22
12/10/2023 A620 1800116 G6784-3/23 Yes Lucky Stars Deluxe Blazin Hot Yes 99,99,99,99 88.920% Multi B6054/22
17/03/2023 A620 1800116 G6776-1/23 Yes Lucky Stars Deluxe Double Chance Yes 01,01,01,01 90.505% Multi B6054/22
17/03/2023 A620 1800116 G6776-2/23 Yes Lucky Stars Deluxe Double Chance Yes 02,02,02,02 91.905% Multi B6054/22
17/03/2023 A620 1800116 G6776-3/23 Yes Lucky Stars Deluxe Double Chance Yes 99,99,99,99 88.895% Multi B6054/22



Action Gaming Limited - Ainsworth A600 NZ Class 4 Approvals
Cabinet Game Game

Approval Approval Approval SINFO RTP Credit BAN
Date Number Number Game GAME NAME PID's VAR % Value Number

24/05/2016 A600-H 1800114 G4664-1/16 Yes Multi Win Ultimate Gold Yes 99 88.150% 0.01$           B4958/17
24/05/2016 A600-H 1800114 G4664-2/16 Yes Multi Win Ultimate Gold Yes 01 89.940% 0.01$           B4958/17
24/05/2016 A600-H 1800114 G4664-3/16 Yes Multi Win Ultimate Gold Yes 02 91.720% 0.01$           B4958/17
8/07/2016 A600-H 1800114 G4792-1/16 Yes Cash Odyssey Multi Play I Yes 01,01 89.890% 0.02$           B4958/17
8/07/2016 A600-H 1800114 G4792-2/16 Yes Cash Odyssey Multi Play I Yes 02,02 90.560% 0.02$           B4958/17
8/07/2016 A600-H 1800114 G4792-3/16 Yes Cash Odyssey Multi Play I Yes 03,03 88.390% 0.02$           B4958/17
8/07/2016 A600-H 1800114 G4792-4/16 Yes Cash Odyssey Multi Play I Yes 99,99 90.460% 0.02$           B4958/17
8/07/2016 A600-H 1800114 G4792-5/16 Yes Cash Odyssey Multi Play I Yes 02,99 90.510% 0.02$           B4958/17
8/07/2016 A600-H 1800114 G4792-6/16 Yes Cash Odyssey Multi Play I Yes 99,02 90.510% 0.02$           B4958/17
20/12/2016 A600-H 1800114 G4900-1/16 Yes Multi Win Ultimate Gold 2 Yes 01 89.825% 0.01$           B4958/17
20/12/2016 A600-H 1800114 G4900-2/16 Yes Multi Win Ultimate Gold 2 Yes 02 91.605% 0.01$           B4958/17
20/12/2016 A600-H 1800114 G4900-3/16 Yes Multi Win Ultimate Gold 2 Yes 99 88.030% 0.01$           B4958/17
19/12/2016 A600-H 1800114 G4906-1/16 Yes Cash Odyssey Multi Play 2 Yes 01,01 89.890% 0.02$           B4958/17
19/12/2016 A600-H 1800114 G4906-2/16 Yes Cash Odyssey Multi Play 2 Yes 02,02 90.560% 0.02$           B4958/17
19/12/2016 A600-H 1800114 G4906-3/16 Yes Cash Odyssey Multi Play 2 Yes 03,03 88.390% 0.02$           B4958/17
19/12/2016 A600-H 1800114 G4906-4/16 Yes Cash Odyssey Multi Play 2 Yes 99,99 90.460% 0.02$           B4958/17
19/12/2016 A600-H 1800114 G4906-5/16 Yes Cash Odyssey Multi Play 2 Yes 02,99 90.510% 0.02$           B4958/17
19/12/2016 A600-H 1800114 G4906-6/16 Yes Cash Odyssey Multi Play 2 Yes 99,02 90.510% 0.02$           B4958/17
16/01/2017 A600-H 1800114 G4919-1/17 Yes Quad Shot Multiplay 2 Yes 01 90.265% 0.01$           B4958/17
16/01/2017 A600-H 1800114 G4919-2/17 Yes Quad Shot Multiplay 2 Yes 02 91.905% 0.01$           B4958/17
16/01/2017 A600-H 1800114 G4919-3/17 Yes Quad Shot Multiplay 2 Yes 99 88.165% 0.01$           B4958/17
25/05/2017 A600-H 1800114 G4974-1/17 Yes Multiplay Mustang Series Yes 01,01,01 90.630% 0.01$           B4958/17
25/05/2017 A600-H 1800114 G4974-2/17 Yes Multiplay Mustang Series Yes 02,02,02 91.830% 0.01$           B4958/17
25/05/2017 A600-H 1800114 G4974-3/17 Yes Multiplay Mustang Series Yes 99,99,99 88.620% 0.01$           B4958/17
2/08/2017 A600-H 1800114 G5133-1/17 Yes Double Shot Legends Yes 02,02,02 91.870% 0.02$           B4958/17
2/08/2017 A600-H 1800114 G5133-2/17 Yes Double Shot Legends Yes 11,11,11 90.360% 0.02$           B4958/17
2/08/2017 A600-H 1800114 G5133-3/17 Yes Double Shot Legends Yes 99,99,99 88.255% 0.02$           B4958/17
23/03/2018 A600-H 1800114 G5355-1/18 Yes Quad Shot Gold Yes 01,01,01 90.245% 0.01$           B4958/17
23/03/2018 A600-H 1800114 G5355-2/18 Yes Quad Shot Gold Yes 02,02,02 91.890% 0.01$           B4958/17
23/03/2018 A600-H 1800114 G5355-3/18 Yes Quad Shot Gold Yes 99,99,99 88.145% 0.01$           B4958/17
14/05/2018 A600-H 1800114 G5386-1/18 Yes Multiplay Treasures Yes 01,01,01 90.625% 0.01$           B5345/18
14/05/2018 A600-H 1800114 G5386-2/18 Yes Multiplay Treasures Yes 02,02,02 91.715% 0.01$           B5345/18
14/05/2018 A600-H 1800114 G5386-3/18 Yes Multiplay Treasures Yes 99,99,99 88.735% 0.01$           B5345/18
14/05/2018 A600-H 1800114 G5386-4/18 Yes Multiplay Treasures Yes 01,01,01 90.625% 0.02$           B5345/18
14/05/2018 A600-H 1800114 G5386-5/18 Yes Multiplay Treasures Yes 02,02,02 91.715% 0.02$           B5345/18
14/05/2018 A600-H 1800114 G5386-6/18 Yes Multiplay Treasures Yes 99,99,99 88.735% 0.02$           B5345/18
6/06/2018 A600-H 1800114 G5396-1/18 Yes Triple Shot King Spin Yes 02,02,02 91.960% 0.02$           B5345/18
6/06/2018 A600-H 1800114 G5396-2/18 Yes Triple Shot King Spin Yes 11,11,11 90.420% 0.02$           B5345/18
6/06/2018 A600-H 1800114 G5396-3/18 Yes Triple Shot King Spin Yes 99,99,99 88.830% 0.02$           B5345/18
18/09/2018 A600-H 1800114 G5455-1/18 Yes Big Hit Bonanza Yes 01,01,01,01 90.385% Multi B5450/18
18/09/2018 A600-H 1800114 G5455-2/18 Yes Big Hit Bonanza Yes 99,99,99,99 88.830% Multi B5450/18
19/09/2018 A600-H 1800114 G5457-1/18 Yes Multiplay Fortunes Yes 01,01,01 90.310% Multi B5345/18
19/09/2018 A600-H 1800114 G5457-2/18 Yes Multiplay Fortunes Yes 99,99,99 88.765% Multi B5345/18
26/11/2018 A600-H 1800114 G5485-1/18 Yes Golden Tiger Yes 99,99,99,99 88.790% Multi B5450/18
26/11/2018 A600-H 1800114 G5485-2/18 Yes Golden Tiger Yes 01,01,01,01 90.215% Multi B5450/18
7/12/2018 A600-H 1800114 G5490-1/18 Yes Golden Dollars Yes 99,99,99,99 88.805% Multi B5450/18
7/12/2018 A600-H 1800114 G5490-2/18 Yes Golden Dollars Yes 01,01,01,01 90.270% Multi B5450/18
10/05/2019 A600-H 1800114 G5632-1/19 Yes Golden Ox Yes 99,99,99,99 88.810% Multi B5631/19
10/05/2019 A600-H 1800114 G5632-2/19 Yes Golden Ox Yes 01,01,01,01 90.195% Multi B5631/19
21/06/2019 A600-H 1800114 G5654-1/19 Yes Bullion Dollars Yes 01,01,01 90.360% Multi B5631/19
21/06/2019 A600-H 1800114 G5654-2/19 Yes Bullion Dollars Yes 99,99,99 88.940% Multi B5631/19
25/06/2019 A600-H 1800114 G5658-1/19 Yes Wild Nights Yes 01,01,01 90.380% Multi B5631/19
25/06/2019 A600-H 1800114 G5658-2/19 Yes Wild Nights Yes 99,99,99 88.960% Multi B5631/19
27/06/2019 A600-H 1800114 G5661-1/19 Yes Desert Sun Yes 01,01,01 90.320% Multi B5631/19
27/06/2019 A600-H 1800114 G5661-2/19 Yes Desert Sun Yes 99,99,99 88.900% Multi B5631/19
4/11/2019 A600-H 1800114 G5872-1/19 Yes South of the Border Yes 01,01,01 90.385% Multi B6009/21
4/11/2019 A600-H 1800114 G5872-2/19 Yes South of the Border Yes 02,02,02 91.915% Multi B6009/21
4/11/2019 A600-H 1800114 G5872-3/19 Yes South of the Border Yes 99,99,99 88.890% Multi B6009/21
4/11/2019 A600-H 1800114 G5871-1/19 Yes Arabian Fire Yes 01,01,01 90.385% Multi B6009/21
4/11/2019 A600-H 1800114 G5871-2/19 Yes Arabian Fire Yes 02,02,02 91.895% Multi B6009/21
4/11/2019 A600-H 1800114 G5871-3/19 Yes Arabian Fire Yes 99,99,99 88.945% Multi B6009/21
17/03/2020 A600-H 1800114 G5927-1/20 Yes Krakatoa Yes 01,01,01 90.420% Multi B6026/21
17/03/2020 A600-H 1800114 G5927-2/20 Yes Krakatoa Yes 02,02,02 91.905% Multi B6026/21
17/03/2020 A600-H 1800114 G5927-3/20 Yes Krakatoa Yes 99,99,99 88.950% Multi B6026/21
17/03/2020 A600-H 1800114 G5930-1/20 Yes Ancient Wisdom Yes 01,01,01 90.435% Multi B6026/21
17/03/2020 A600-H 1800114 G5930-2/20 Yes Ancient Wisdom Yes 02,02,02 91.915% Multi B6026/21
17/03/2020 A600-H 1800114 G5930-3/20 Yes Ancient Wisdom Yes 99,99,99 88.925% Multi B6026/21
31/07/2020 A600-H 1800114 G5963-1/20 Yes Sweet Chilli Yes 01,01,01 90.325% Multi B6026/21
31/07/2020 A600-H 1800114 G5963-2/10 Yes Sweet Chilli Yes 02,02,02 91.840% Multi B6026/21
31/07/2020 A600-H 1800114 G5963-3/20 Yes Sweet Chilli Yes 99,99,99 88.840% Multi B6026/21
11/08/2020 A600-H 1800114 G5968-1/20 Yes Legends of Giza Yes 01,01,01 90.305% Multi B6026/21
11/08/2020 A600-H 1800114 G5968-2/20 Yes Legends of Giza Yes 02,02,02 91.825% Multi B6026/21
11/08/2020 A600-H 1800114 G5968-3/20 Yes Legends of Giza Yes 99,99,99 88.845% Multi B6026/21
9/10/2020 A600-H 1800114 G5980-1/20 Yes Born Free Yes 01,01,01 90.200% Multi B6035/21
9/10/2020 A600-H 1800114 G5980-2/20 Yes Born Free Yes 02,02,02 91.895% Multi B6035/21
9/10/2020 A600-H 1800114 G5980-3/20 Yes Born Free Yes 99,99,99 88.945% Multi B6035/21
9/10/2020 A600-H 1800114 G5981-1/20 Yes Wizard's Wand Yes 01,01,01 90.375% Multi B6035/21
9/10/2020 A600-H 1800114 G5981-2/20 Yes Wizard's Wand Yes 02,02,02 91.910% Multi B6035/21
9/10/2020 A600-H 1800114 G5981-3/20 Yes Wizard's Wand Yes 99,99,99 88.960% Multi B6035/21
30/03/2021 A600-H 1800114 G6084-2/21 Yes African Wonders Yes 01,01,01 90.400% Multi B6035/21
30/03/2021 A600-H 1800114 G6084-3/21 Yes African Wonders Yes 02,02,02 91.915% Multi B6035/21
30/03/2021 A600-H 1800114 G6084-4/21 Yes African Wonders Yes 99,99,99 88.920% Multi B6035/21
13/05/2021 A600-H 1800114 G6118-1/21 Yes Incan Emperor Yes 01,01,01 90.320% Multi B6026/21
13/05/2021 A600-H 1800114 G6118-2/21 Yes Incan Emperor Yes 02,02,02 91.805% Multi B6026/21
13/05/2021 A600-H 1800114 G6118-3/21 Yes Incan Emperor Yes 99,99,99 88.835% Multi B6026/21

Cabinet



13/05/2021 A600-H 1800114 G6120-1/21 Yes Cash Quest Billy The Kid Yes 99,99,99 88.760% Multi B6026/21
13/05/2021 A600-H 1800114 G6120-2/21 Yes Cash Quest Billy The Kid Yes 01,01,01 90.370% Multi B6026/21
13/05/2021 A600-H 1800114 G6120-3/21 Yes Cash Quest Billy The Kid Yes 02,02,02 91.705% Multi B6026/21
13/05/2021 A600-H 1800114 G6122-1/21 Yes Cash Quest Good Time Genie Yes 99,99,99 88.840% Multi B6026/21
13/05/2021 A600-H 1800114 G6122-2/21 Yes Cash Quest Good Time Genie Yes 01,01,01 90.385% Multi B6026/21
13/05/2021 A600-H 1800114 G6122-3/21 Yes Cash Quest Good Time Genie Yes 02,02,02 91.725% Multi B6026/21
13/05/2021 A600-H 1800114 G6132-1/21 Yes Moon  Dance Yes 99,99,99 88.870% Multi B6026/21
13/05/2021 A600-H 1800114 G6132-2/21 Yes Moon  Dance Yes 01,01,01 90.380% Multi B6026/21
13/05/2021 A600-H 1800114 G6132-3/21 Yes Moon  Dance Yes 02,02,02 91.830% Multi B6026/21
14/06/2021 A600-H 1800114 G6140-1/21 Yes Mustang Spirit Yes 01,01,01 90.360% Multi B6026/21
14/06/2021 A600-H 1800114 G6140-2/21 Yes Mustang Spirit Yes 02,02,02 91.840% Multi B6026/21
14/06/2021 A600-H 1800114 G6140-3/21 Yes Mustang Spirit Yes 99,99,99 88.845% Multi B6026/21
21/12/2021 A600-H 1800114 G6234-1/21 Yes Rise of the Dragon Yes 01,01,01 90.350% Multi B6035/21
21/12/2021 A600-H 1800114 G6234-2/21 Yes Rise of the Dragon Yes 02,02,02 91.895% Multi B6035/21
21/12/2021 A600-H 1800114 G6234-3/21 Yes Rise of the Dragon Yes 99,99,99 88.890% Multi B6035/21
21/12/2021 A600-H 1800114 G6250-1/21 Yes Mu Dan Peony Yes 01,01,01 90.460% Multi B6054/22
21/12/2021 A600-H 1800114 G6250-2/21 Yes Mu Dan Peony Yes 02,02,02 91.945% Multi B6054/22
21/12/2021 A600-H 1800114 G6250-3/21 Yes Mu Dan Peony Yes 99,99,99 88.950% Multi B6054/22
21/12/2021 A600-H 1800114 G6254-1/21 Yes Guan Yu Yes 01,01,01 90.450% Multi B6035/21
21/12/2021 A600-H 1800114 G6254-2/21 Yes Guan Yu Yes 02,02,02 91.905% Multi B6035/21
21/12/2021 A600-H 1800114 G6254-3/21 Yes Guan Yu Yes 99,99,99 88.925% Multi B6035/21
19/12/2022 A600-H 1800114 G6474-1/22 Yes Galaxy Gold Yes 01,01,01 90.365% Multi B6054/22
19/12/2022 A600-H 1800114 G6474-2/22 Yes Galaxy Gold Yes 02,02,02 91.875% Multi B6054/22
19/12/2022 A600-H 1800114 G6474-3/22 Yes Galaxy Gold Yes 99,99,99 88.900% Multi B6054/22
25/01/2023 A600-H 1800114 G6504-1/23 Yes Ultra Shot Tiger Yes 01,01,01 90.330% Multi B6054/22
25/01/2023 A600-H 1800114 G6504-2/23 Yes Ultra Shot Tiger Yes 02,02,02 91.810% Multi B6054/22
25/01/2023 A600-H 1800114 G6504-3/23 Yes Ultra Shot Tiger Yes 99,99,99 88.840% Multi B6054/22
13/03/2023 A600-H 1800114 G6552-1/23 Yes Ultra Shot Sapphire Eyes Yes 01,01,01 90.330% Multi B6054/22
13/03/2023 A600-H 1800114 G6552-2/23 Yes Ultra Shot Sapphire Eyes Yes 02,02,02 91.325% Multi B6054/22
13/03/2023 A600-H 1800114 G6552-3/23 Yes Ultra Shot Sapphire Eyes Yes 99,99,99 88.835% Multi B6054/22
12/10/2023 A600-H 1800114 G6784-1/23 Yes Lucky Stars Deluxe Blazin Hot Yes 01,01,01,01 90.440% Multi B6054/22
12/10/2023 A600-H 1800114 G6784-2/23 Yes Lucky Stars Deluxe Blazin Hot Yes 02,02,02,02 91.895% Multi B6054/22
12/10/2023 A600-H 1800114 G6784-3/23 Yes Lucky Stars Deluxe Blazin Hot Yes 99,99,99,99 88.920% Multi B6054/22
17/03/2023 A600-H 1800114 G6776-1/23 Yes Lucky Stars Deluxe Double Chance Yes 01,01,01,01 90.505% Multi B6054/22
17/03/2023 A600-H 1800114 G6776-2/23 Yes Lucky Stars Deluxe Double Chance Yes 02,02,02,02 91.905% Multi B6054/22
17/03/2023 A600-H 1800114 G6776-3/23 Yes Lucky Stars Deluxe Double Chance Yes 99,99,99,99 88.895% Multi B6054/22
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